O] T & @k

TV&% CAN B 2R+ 4k 33

7= iR

APE A k2 CAN B 2R gk 2%, P4 HE CAN M ZRlR, MR EIERN, HdE4aiEHE,
SRR/ RO T4 2586 . RT-FC1 SCRF— B m R 11, —BoeF8:00, @ T s SUsE A5 #; RT-FC2
VR B RREIER D, CEOberE O, ST A A B/ R NE IS

AR i IE R AR 1 A TR R A TR, AR T e e P A Y ) R [ B ST e 2R 4R B )
M5 TG RR B, 38N~ s B DL R AR A AR Fh S5 R R TR o A= iR Tl g deit, B %8 Fil DC (12-36V)
wN, FEYRTUARFIRE BT, Ak i Ea i, P40 BS54, WRSUERHINsRALTE, 35mmDIN S50 2%,
-40785°C TARR VG AL, Aeil 2 & Fh TALIA 2Kk .

B RT-FC1, —HOGLF0, SORR RN RUEIHEE

I B

W RT-FC2, “HOGLFHN, SCRER A, B, It

WA R T R AR R R R OR O F R B R, RS PR TR R
HIRES, Pkt

B SRR CAN SR A E iR, R [ IE M

W 2R/ RDGA T, SN 0-2KM, FRBIRTfE 46 0-20KM, ST/SC/FC #%

W PR 8 AN LED ARASHR AT, O TR S 2R B0 45 11 4k e 354y 45 4

B DC24V JUAHLE, FEEHJE 1500V, SCEF IR ThEE

B B AGUE R R AT,

SR -

RO

® B Tk 5PIN B4k 1

® JE(EHZE. 07500Kbit/s, HFKHIEMN

® (551K (H 1) : 100ns
KerEn:

® JLRA., R, BRI (FOE. XOERE)
® SRS AlC ST; SC. FC Al

@ LA K Z4 850nm. 1310 nm, FAAE 1310 nm.
1550nm
IR KR

® XUHLJETLAYHIN, DC12V-36V {8, HL7{E DC24V,
B9 R 1500V, 1A HLIRARYT GEERRY) , =
AR Dhae

TPA0 532545, DIN35mm Lk #1223

® & 1500W HIBh B IRIM AR 15KV & LR
Bk 3. IR E IR ThRE

o ZuuirpPH . AHUAH A L PE, T 1 EAME

® 4. £#8i50/125 um. 62.5/125 um.
100/140um, A% 8.3/125 um+ 9/125um-
10/125um

® LHIFEES: ZH 0—2Km, BAEE 0—20Km, HHiT
ER=A B
o T {FHLJf LA SOmA@24V

©® HI R s, il A& DC24V/1A

www.ruilitong-tech.com



http://www.ruilitong-tech.com

LT Bi/nmkg

TAHERRBE:
® T{FiRJE: -40 ~ 85

o T{FiEfE: 5 ~ 95%
U RF 1 -

® HMER )

® HhiE: TP40 B Esgy,
TFE b

® EMI: EN55022 1998,

® EN61000-4-2 (ESD),

EN61000-4-3 (RS),

® EN61000-4-4 (EFT),

AR YE .
ﬁij] 1H Hbﬂ?\ f#ﬁr
IR TR

ﬁc

AR SR RO R

EN61000-4-5 (Surge),

°C

RH

138mm X 106mm X 54mm

i

Class A

Criteria B, Level 4

Criteria A, Level 2

Criteria B, Level 4

Criteria B, Level 2

M R Tl s ) 25

EC

® (il E: 40 85 ° C

® R 35mmDIN SH e

® /fHE. 900g

® FEN61000-4-6 (CS), Criteria B, Level 2

® En61000-4-8 (PFMF), Criteria A, Level 3
® [EC60068-2-27
® [EN50121-4

® Freefall: IEC 60068-2-32

Bl ZURMZ. BERMNKED NG O E IR AT OB A 1%

PIAS CAN B Z M B XU I ZIBR I 28 7T DAS I 22 W B CAN LR B R BER Pk (e 20 ); W] DR A0
2% S i 2 R R A H) o SR N 90 41 T 56 -

UE S

—°t

g “}”'“JLLH-

E

RTFC1

RT-FC1

=

::i::iil RTFCL

S IRES 1

B2

RTFC2 i
II'F ]
e |

RTFC1 |‘

Pl
-
I:mm¢%x§ Fodki—
II g )
-
— i
W
o 2, m
EMER T IEWIs |
" PR U S RN
i Y

= |
I

RTFC2 RTFC2

RTFC2 RTFC2

*|!.!E$FE

=

BRI L

RTFCI1
|'+ ]

RT-FC1

www.ruilitong-tech.com



http://www.ruilitong-tech.com

| T #inmkis

15 FH i BA -
1. HREENSEEE.

AREE LRI BIER (V-5 Mgy V2+5 M i), VISR V2R IE, MONHJEML., 5 R
fhe, AR Ve Vor R R — B E A YRS N s TUAR VR AL, RS IR AR AR, o — s e R b
M, R HSIIHRB AR TIE, it R % IE ST AR50

KA — MRS G &L BT (F1 5 P27, Mool Mg, @ilgk s r<im
RS o IR AR, GRS R IPIRES s SR A, 4R gi s RS

Pt

i f- 5 Vi+ F1 M F2 V2+

DC24V HJE

of
i
2
EE
o
I
=
EE

{E5H5A | DC24V HLJE Y5 b

2. JeAEE::

ABEICE L T, TX OGRS RS, IR — G P ka8t (s S #0cm R J6E S
Fellooms RX SCRFREAREDIRE, 7T LLA RER M 2512 4T T SE .

3. BERmAIER:

ABEA LA SPIN (B T, P TSE B2 CAN XUk, J7E UL B G o LA XAk G it s 4¢3
VLREFLPE CEHEH RN, A3 120 RO, ZOf B NG RR R — R M E S L EER T P17
FI“P5”, it TP AT 240 AL BEL T4 N TR R DLELRAES SR T P27 B “P4” R AMELA S BB (T
F7R) o BPIN Sy 18 I SCHR »

1 5 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5

CAN TR CANH SHIELD CANL TR

BT | ZmpERR | F52I0E | FiEE | F52 | Ko P

ol

www.ruilitong-tech.com



http://www.ruilitong-tech.com

O] T & @k

Tk 5PIN i
CAN 4 B 4

T
28 ity HA, B 2 2%
S T
LED BT 555 S5
PWR2 INT FIB2 FIB1
PWR1 RXD RXD2 RXD1
feRIT ke WA TAEE RELE
K| ToH
PWERL | HEIR 1 $5-4T
= | HH
PWER2 | HLIE 2 84T X_|
= | AR
WA N | B BRI ORISR 5 O R — B0,
g | B R K| OB EENE 5 e L B =
1T
= | OIEE T
e | K| En R
ST N | 6 BRI AR S B R — )
rrgo | J6H FIB2 W | K| CET TR EE B AL R 2
REFR AT
= | B TAEIE R
. " K| e HEAE BRI
S AR | 6 O Bl RS 5 Mg 2 — 5
. ‘ K| AW EE EEA R =
= | B TAEIE R

www.ruilitong-tech.com



http://www.ruilitong-tech.com

LT Bi/nmkg

MRS

FRES | AR

R1_pelog | 1P CANBZRAI, I, FBOELT, IR 20KM, SCRFART AUBIR, J6H ST/FC/SC
ATk

Rropeqy | P CANBERHL, HOBH, DEOGIT, JEHEEE 2KM, SRR GBI, J6H ST/FC/SC
ATk

RT_peog | P CANBERHLT, XOLH, MEOGET, J@IHEEE 2000, SR RO SRR A,
J6 1 ST/FC/SC Hl ik
1% CAN B, XOBH, ZHORLT, @R 2KM, STRF AR AL, SRR RS,

RT-FC2-M
J6 1 ST/FC/SC Al ik

www.ruilitong-tech.com



http://www.ruilitong-tech.com

